Roll-In Replacement Circuit Breaker Availability
For Westinghouse Low and Medium Voltage Breakers
Medium
Voltage
ABB incorporates proven technologies for
medium voltage roll-in replacement circuit
breakers, such as vacuum interrupters and
operating mechanisms. Operating

ll
ri
g
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Original Breaker Type kV MVA New kA A
Operating Mechanism
AMVAC ADVAC
150DH-150, 1200A 15 150 16 1200 Available Not Available
150DH-150, 600A 15 150 16 600 Available Not Available
150DH-250, 1200A 15 250 25 1200 Available Not Available
150DH-250, 2000A 15 250 25 2000 Available Not Available
150DH-500, 1200A 15 500 25 1200 Available Not Available
150DH-500, 2000A 15 500 25 2000 Available Not Available
150DH-750, 1200A 15 750 40 1200 Available Not Available
150DH-750, 2000A 15 750 40 2000 Available Not Available
150DHP-1000, 1200A 15 1000 50 1200 Available Available
150DHP-1000, 2000A 15 1000 50 2000 Available Available
150DHP-1000, 3000A 15 1000 50 3000 Available Available
150DHP-500, 1200A 15 500 25 1200 Available Available
150DHP-500, 2000A 15 500 25 2000 Available Available
150DHP-750, 1200A 15 750 40 1200 Available Available
150DHP-750, 2000A 15 750 40 2000 Available Available
150DHP-750C, 1200A 15 750 40 1200 Available Available
150DHP-750C, 2000A 15 750 40 2000 Available Available
150DHP-750CH, 1200A 15 750 40 1200 Available Available
150DHP-750CH, 2000A 15 750 40 2000 Available Available
150DHP-750H, 1200A 15 750 40 1200 Available Available
150DHP-750H, 2000A 15 750 40 2000 Available Available
50DH-150, 1200A 5 150 31.5 1200 Available Not Available
50DH-250, 1200A 5 250 31.5 1200 Available Not Available
75DH-250, 1200A 7 250 31.5 1200 Available Not Available